© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00282,  Revision 9, 6.28.2022
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
AS
CE
N

 • Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
ASCEND Fiber Housings in Rack
Ordering Information
PANEL TYPE DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BASE-8
ASCEND HOUSING, 1RU, BASE-8 TRAYS ASCEND-1RU-8-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 2RU, BASE-8 TRAYS ASCEND-2RU-8-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 4RU, BASE-8 TRAYS ASCEND-4RU-8-RT
BASE-12
ASCEND HOUSING, 1RU, BASE-12 TRAYS ASCEND-1RU-12-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 2RU, BASE-12 TRAYS ASCEND-2RU-12-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 4RU, BASE-12 TRAYS ASCEND-4RU-12-RT
BASE-24
ASCEND HOUSING, 1RU, BASE-24 TRAYS ASCEND-1RU-24-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 2RU, BASE-24 TRAYS ASCEND-2RU-24-RT
ASCEND HOUSING, 4RU, BASE-24 TRAYS ASCEND-4RU-24-RT
© 2019, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00282,  Revision 9, 6.28.2022
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2